
To begin your journey,

Student Satisfaction: Beykoz University is where students are satisfied in all fields.

Global Outlook: Join our diverse community for a globalized future.

Erasmus Opportunities: Explore Europe through study or internships.

Academic Flexibility: Customize your studies, get an extra degree or certificate for free.

Innovative Programs: Gain real-world experience for enhanced employability with our 
unique 3+1 and 7+1 study model.

Resources: Access 24/7 open library for academic excellence.

Cultural Experience: Immerse in Turkish culture in vibrant Istanbul.

Why 
Beykoz? 

international.beykoz.edu.tr

admission@beykoz.edu.tr

/beykozinternational

/beykozinternational

/beykozinternational

Contact Us

international.beykoz.edu.tr

+90 216 912 22 52

+90 533 158 75 08

Kavacık Mah, Orhan Veli Kanık Cd.

No:114, 34810 Beykoz/ İstanbul - Türkiye
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APPLY ONLINE
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Required Documents 

Passport

For all Undergraduate Master

Passport size photo

High school diploma 

Full bachelor’s degree transcriptsHigh school transcripts 

Bachelor’s degree diploma 

Language proficiency certificate 
(Optional) 

GET REGISTERED AND
SHAPE YOUR FUTURE

LanguageLanguage

APPLY ONLINE

Jump into Your Dreams

Programmes not specified 'English' are in Turkish language.

Beykoz Vocational School of Logistics
 ASSOCIATE DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

Annual Tuition 
Fee

$3800
$3400

$3400
$3400

$3400
$3400
$3400
$3400
$3400
$3400
$3400

Civil Aviation Cabin Services English    
Civil Aviation Cabin Services
Computer Programming
E-Trade & Marketing
Foreign Trade
Foreign Trade (Distance Education)
Logistics
Logistics (Distance Education)
Maritime & Port Management
Rail Systems Management
Technology of Information Security

Faculty of Art and Design Annual Tuition 
Fee

$4600
$4600

$4600

$4600
$4600

$4600
$4600
$4600

Cartoon & Animation 
Communication &  Design 

Digital Game Design
Gastronomy & Culinary Arts 
Graphic Design
Interior Architecture & Environmental Design
Public Relations & Advertising 
Radio, Television & Cinema

Faculty of Social Sciences Annual Tuition 
Fee

$6000
$6000
$4600

Political Science & International Relations English    
Psychology English    
Psychology

Faculty of Engineering and Architecture Annual Tuition 
Fee

$4600
$6600
$6000
$4600

Architecture
Computer Engineering English    
Industrial Engineering English    
Software Engineering

School of Civil Aviation Annual Tuition 
Fee

$6000Aviation Management English    

Faculty of Business and Administrative Sciences
 BACHELOR’S DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

Annual Tuition 
Fee 

$6000
$4600
$6000
$6000

Business Administration English  
Business Administration
International Trade &  Finance English      
Logistics Management English    

Institute of Graduate Programmes 

Artificial Intelligence (With Thesis) English

MASTER’S DEGREE PROGRAMMES Total Programme 
Fee 

$6000
$6000

$7000
$6000
$6000

$7000
$6000

$6000
$5200

$4200
$6000
$5200
$4200

$6000
$5200
$4200

$6000
$5200
$5200

$6000
$5200

$6000
$5200

$7000

$5200
$7000
$6000

Computer Engineering (Non-Thesis) English

MBA (With Thesis) English
MBA (Non-Thesis) English
MBA (Non-Thesis/ Distance Education) English
MBA (With Thesis) 
MBA (Non-Thesis)
MBA (Non-Thesis/ Distance Education)

International Trade & Logistics (With Thesis) 
International Trade & Logistics (Non-Thesis)
International Trade & Logistics (Non-Thesis/ Distance Education) 

Visual Arts & Visual Communication Design (With Thesis)
Visual Arts & Visual Communication Design (Non-Thesis)
Work & Organizational Psychology (Non-Thesis)

Marketing & Brand Management (Non-Thesis) English
Marketing & Brand Management (Non-Thesis)

Financial Economics (With Thesis) 
Financial Economics (Non-Thesis)
Global Politics & International Relations (With Thesis) English
Global Politics & International Relations (Non-Thesis) English
Human Resources Management (With Thesis) 

Psychology (With Thesis)   
Psychology (Non-Thesis)

Computer Engineering (With Thesis) English

Entrepreneurship & Innovation Management (Non-Thesis) English

Artificial Intelligence (Non-Thesis) English

Accounting & Auditing (Non-Thesis)

APPLY ONLINE


